
 

# Name GP G A PTS PTS/G GPG APG PPG SHG GWG PIM 

6 Price, Eric (Forward) 33 38 17 55 1.67 1.15 0.52 8 3 0 103 

14 Lutterotti, Ottavio 
(Forward) 

34 12 26 38 1.12 0.35 0.76 4 0 0 28 

11 Brees, Owen (Defense) 34 11 22 33 0.97 0.32 0.65 4 1 0 62 

18 Mundell, Alex (Forward) 34 14 16 30 0.88 0.41 0.47 6 0 0 42 

10 Aquila, Sawyer (Forward) 34 15 12 27 0.79 0.44 0.35 5 2 0 56 

7 Day Chief, Cassius 
(Forward) 

34 10 11 21 0.62 0.29 0.32 3 0 0 48 

15 Olson, Briggs (Forward) 34 7 10 17 0.50 0.21 0.29 1 0 0 20 

9 Stengler, Connor 
(Forward) 

34 6 8 14 0.41 0.18 0.24 1 1 0 0 

5 Carpenter, Dylan 
(Forward) 

33 6 3 9 0.27 0.18 0.09 1 0 0 10 

17 Hope, Brady (Defense) 34 1 8 9 0.26 0.03 0.24 0 0 0 34 

3 Mix, Grayson (Defense) 33 1 7 8 0.24 0.03 0.21 0 0 0 6 

8 Hardy, Tyson (Forward) 18 4 2 6 0.33 0.22 0.11 1 0 0 8 

2 Nault, McCall (Defense) 34 3 3 6 0.18 0.09 0.09 0 0 0 32 



# Name GP G A PTS PTS/G GPG APG PPG SHG GWG PIM 

4 Kropinek, Cashe 
(Defense) 

34 2 4 6 0.18 0.06 0.12 0 0 0 18 

13 Hendrickson, Ethan 
(Defense) 

34 1 5 6 0.18 0.03 0.15 0 0 0 32 

 
Fleischhauer, Parker 
(AP/GUEST) 

2 0 1 1 0.50 0.00 0.50 0 0 0 0 

 
Harding, Seth (AP/GUEST) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

 
Klassen, Ryker 
(AP/GUEST) 

0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

 
Legrandeur, Oliver 
(AP/GUEST) 

0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

 
Marconi, Liam (AP/GUEST) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

 
Mills, Xander (AP/GUEST) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

 
Prebushewski, Hudson 
(AP/GUEST) 

0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

 
Woljtowicz, Dylan 
(AP/GUEST) 

0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

 
Breedon, Logan 
(AP/GUEST) 

1 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

31 Hauck, Everett (Goalie) 32 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 



# Name GP G A PTS PTS/G GPG APG PPG SHG GWG PIM 

1 Hann, Bowen (Goalie) 34 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 

# Name GP W L T MP GA SHOTS SAVES SAV% GAA SO 

1 Hann, Bowen 21 5 7 4 950:04 77 578 501 0.867 4.86 0 

31 Hauck, Everett 21 6 12 1 1076:10 100 596 496 0.832 5.58 0 

 


